Grant No

157-2021
159-2021
158-2021
160-2021
161-2021
162-2022
163-2022
164-2022
165-2022
166-2022
167-2023
168-2023
169-2023
170-2023
171-2024
172-2024
173-2024
###-2025
###-2025
###-2025

Contract #

692M15-21-T-00014

2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2025
2025
2025

2021

Syracuse Regional Airport Authority

Purpose

Pavement Mgmt Study
CRRSA General

CRRSA Concessions
Taxiway A West Design
Passenger Terminal Impr
ARPA General

ARPA Concessions
Passenger Terminal Impr
Taxiway B Design
Taxiway A East Design
ARFF PPE

Taxiway A W Construct
BILs Windows & Siding
BILs HVAC

CDS - Operations Center
Apron Design

Taxiway A E Construct

CDS - Checkpoint Expansion

CDS - Centralized Deicing
Entitlements

Federal Grants Awarded

Amount

$178,000
$4,881,921
$272,425
$360,000
$4,265,234
$11,119,446
$1,089,607
$3,988,667
$359,325
$431,234
$118,800
$7,965,000
$3,151,554
$5,448,446
$2,500,000
$409,753
$9,575,869
$3,000,000
$3,000,000
$5,400,000

Syracuse Regional Airport Authority

Federal Grants Awarded

Purpose

Syracuse Regional Airport Authority (SRAA) /
Syracuse International Airport (SYR) Hosting
Federal Aviation Administration’s (FAA) Airport
Unmanned Aircraft System(s) (UAS) Detection and

Mitigation Research Program

Amount

$100,000

Notes

Awarded but grant documents not finalized
Awarded but grant documents not finalized

Entitlements for 2025 Not yet awarded



