## Syracuse Regional Airport Authority Federal Grants Awarded

	Grant No	<u>Year</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Notes</u>
-	157-2021	2021	Pavement Mgmt Study	\$178,000	
2	159-2021	2021	CRRSA General	\$4,881,921	
2	158-2021	2021	CRRSA Concessions	\$272,425	
2	160-2021	2021	Taxiway A West Design	\$360,000	
2	161-2021	2021	Passenger Terminal Impr	\$4,265,234	
-	162-2022	2022	ARPA General	\$11,119,446	
2	163-2022	2022	ARPA Concessions	\$1,089,607	
2	164-2022	2022	Passenger Terminal Impr	\$3,988,667	
-	165-2022	2022	Taxiway B Design	\$359,325	
2	166-2022	2022	Taxiway A East Design	\$431,234	
-	167-2023	2023	ARFF PPE	\$118,800	
2	168-2023	2023	Taxiway A W Construct	\$7,965,000	
2	169-2023	2023	BILs Windows & Siding	\$3,151,554	
2	170-2023	2023	BILs HVAC	\$5,448,446	
2	171-2024	2024	CDS - Operations Center	\$2,500,000	
2	172-2024	2024	Apron Design	\$409,753	
2	173-2024	2024	Taxiway A E Construct	\$9,575,869	
#	###-2025	2025	CDS - Checkpoint Expansion	\$3,000,000	Awarded but grant documents not finalized
#	###-2025	2025	CDS - Centralized Deicing	\$3,000,000	Awarded but grant documents not finalized
#	###-2025	2025	Entitlements	\$5,400,000	Entitlements for 2025 Not yet awarded

## Syracuse Regional Airport Authority Federal Grants Awarded

Contract #	<u>Year</u>	<u>Purpose</u>	<u>Amount</u>
692M15-21-T-00014	2021	Syracuse Regional Airport Authority (SRAA) / Syracuse International Airport (SYR) Hosting Federal Aviation Administration's (FAA) Airport Unmanned Aircraft System(s) (UAS) Detection and Mitigation Research Program	\$100,000